Planet Mini module GBIC (SFP+) 10G, 0,3 km

MTB-SR
EAN 4711213686849

Planet 10G SFP+ Fiber Module, SR, Multimode, DDM, 300m The best Choice for Data Center Cloud Computing
10GBase-SR, IEEE 802.3ae Ethernet standard (MM / 850nm / max. + Installation Plug-and-Play
300m), un connecteur de type LC * Support DDM: Non
Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height om?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)
Packaging Unit Carton 38 4.00 32.00 41.00 29.00 38,048.00
Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.10 2.50 13.00 2.50 81.25
Packaging Unit Single 1 0.10 2.50 13.00 2.50 81.25
Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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